
Well Name:   HUNGENBERG E28-11

API

05-123-23529
Quarter 3

NE
Quarter 4

SW
Section

28
Township

6
Township N/S Dir

N
Range

65
Range E/W Dir

W
County/Parish

WELD
State/Province

COLORADO
TD (max) (f0

7,221.0

Proposed P&A WBD

VERTICAL - ORIGINAL HOLE, 12/5/2017 12:09:47 PM

TVD 
(ftKB)

MD 
(ftKB)

12.1

362.9

579.4

581.0

711.9

762.1

941.9

2,199.1

2,200.1

2,500.0

3,639.1

4,144.0

4,874.0

6,558.1

6,757.9

6,878.0

6,956.0

7,016.1

7,021.0

7,046.9

7,069.9

7,070.9

7,086.9

7,123.0

7,155.8

7,179.1

7,206.4

7,208.0

Vertical schematic (actual)

FOX HILLS BASE EST (final)

CODELL (final)

PIERRE (final)

PARKMAN (final)

SUSSEX (final)

SHANNON (final)

NIOBRARA (final)

NIOBRARA A (final)

NIOBRARA B (final)

NIOBRARA C (final)

FORT HAYS (final)

GREENHORN (final)

Production; 12.0-7,208.0; 7,196.00; 2; 4 1/2; 4.00

PRODUCTION CASING CEMENT (plug); 7,179.0
-7,208.0; 1/31/2006; SPORADIC CEMENT 

FROM 6150'-5000'

Perforated; 7,071.0-7,087.0; 2/21/2006

Tubing - Production; 12.0-7,055.0; 7,043.00; 1; 2 
3/8; 2.00

PRODUCTION CASING CEMENT; 2,199.0-
7,208.0; 1/31/2006; SPORADIC CEMENT FROM 

6150'-5000'

Surface; 12.0-581.0; 569.00; 1; 8 5/8; 8.10

SURFACE CASING CEMENT; 12.0-581.0; 
1/26/2006

Vertical schematic (proposed)

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 7,016.0-7,021.0; 4

Cement Plug; 6,558.0-7,016.0; 12/4/2017; 40 sx  
of cement

Balance Plug; 2,200.0-2,500.0; 12/4/2017; 25 sx  
of cement

Shoe Plug; 712.0-762.0; 12/4/2017; 5 sx of  
cement

Shoe Plug; 12.0-712.0; 12/4/2017; 250 sx of  
cement

Offset wells within 1 mile

Type
Dist to Well 
(miles) Depth

Water Well 1 512


